
2020 REUNIONS
CLASS DATE CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL or other info

1950 September 25-26, 2020 Dwayne Peacock 620-221-4286 dpeacock3@cox.net

Cancelled due to Covid 19
May reschedule in 2021

1954 October 3, 2020 Arlan Anglemeyer 620-221-6343 arlan.anglemeyer5645@gmail.com

Cancelled due to Covid 19 Sheryle Schuyler Ohm 620-221-1674 who2@cox.net
will meet Oct 2-2021 Annual informal mini reunion 1st Sat. in Oct.  

  Full reunion each 5 years.

1955 ???

1959 January 4, 2020 Jimalene Cales 620-221-1001 jkc@hit.net

April 4, 2020 Mary Moore 620-221-4097 Meet the 1sr Saturday of january, April, October & the 
July 11, 2020 Nola Wilkerson 785-410-1665  2nd Saturday of July each year for coffee
October 3, 2020   at Hunter's Café 8-11am

1960 October 17, 2020 Wayne Wilt 620-222-1386 wwilt@cox.net

Cancelled due to Covid 19
will meet 2021          Facebook page Winfield, Kansas HS Class of 1960

1965 June 26, 2020 Ruth Archambeau 620-229-3589 rayandrutha@cox.net

Cancelled due to Covid 19
will meet June 26, 2021          Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1965

1970 October 3, 2020 Micki McMurry Finney 620-222-1261 micki.winfield@gmail.com

Cancelled due to Covid 19
will meet Oct 2-2021

1975 June 12-13, 2020 Brett Bazil 620-221-7496 Home bebazil@blue.net

         Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1975



1980 July 17-18, 2020 Ron Lindly 620-222-1040 rlindly726@gmail.com

         Facebook page Class of 80 Winfield Vikings

1985 Plan for 40th in 2025 Shona Hittle Woods 620-262-7078 shona1966@ymail.com

         Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1985

1990 Planning stalled due Kayla Tharp Dutton 620-262-1128 bkledutton@gmail.com

to  Covid 19

1995 No reunion this year... Mark Keady 828-333-2614 mkeady1976@gmail.com

Plan for 30th 2025           Class webpage classof1995.weebly.com

2000 August 1-2, 2020 Vatsady Sivongxay 316-650-7468 winfield.high.school.2000@gmail.com
Canceled due to Covid 19
Look for new plans next year

2005 No reunion this year… Julie Wilke 620-222-1046 juliewilke@gmail.com

Plan for 20th in 2025 Kasha Andes David 620-222-4466
Allyson Critterden Smith 620-262-7079

         Facebook page Winfield-Kansas High School Class of 2007

2010 "September 26, 2020 Caitlin Waits 620-218-2953 caitlin.waits11@gmail.com

Canceled due to Covid 19


